Ordenador integrado > Placas SBC > Placa CPU Embedded
HYPER-BT Pico-ITX SBC supports Intel® 22nm
Atom™/Celeron® on-board SoC
Features
» Pico-ITX SBC supports Intel® 22nm Atom™ or
Celeron® on-board SoC
» 12V only single voltage design for AT/ATX power by DC
power jack

Certifications
Safety & EMC CE/FCC compliant
Ordering Information
HYPER-BT-N29301-R10 PICO-ITX SBC supports Intel® 22nm Quad-Core Celeron™ N2930 1.86GHz (7.5W) on-board SoC
with DDR3L, iDP/VGA, GbE, USB 2.0, SATA, Audio and RoHS
HYPER-BT-N28071-R10 PICO-ITX SBC supports Intel® 22nm Dual-Core Celeron™ N2807 1.58GHz (4.5W) on-board SoC
with DDR3L, iDP/VGA, GbE, USB 2.0, SATA, Audio and RoHS
HYPER-BT-J19001-R10 PICO-ITX SBC supports Intel® 22nm Quad-Core Celeron™ J1900 2.0GHz on-board SoC with
DDR3L, iDP/VGA, GbE, USB 2.0, SATA, Audio and RoHS
HYPER-BT-E38XX1-R10 PICO-ITX SBC supports Intel® Atom™ E38XX on-board SoC with DDR3L, VGA/iDP, GbE, USB 2.0,
SATA 3Gb/s, Audio and RoHS **By order production, MOQ: 100
Packing List
1 x HYPER-BT single board computer 1 x Audio cable
1 x RS-232 cable 1 x QIG